


We Utilise Seasonal Ingredients, Due To This Some Menu May Change According To Market Availability And Quality.
四季折々の旬の食材をご提供している関係で、マーケットの状況により、メニューを変更する可能性がございますのでご了承くださいませ。

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge and ¥300 for Amuse per Person.
上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

また、アミューズ代として、おひとり様¥300を頂戴いたします。

D i n n e r  M e n u

パネッレ

ケイジャンナッツ

ラロッカ　グリーンオリーブ　シトラス風味

ローズマリーフレンチフライ　パルミジャーノ

バターミルクフライドチキン

サラミの盛り合わせ

ハモンイベリコ

Panelle

Cajun Spiced Nuts

La Rocca Green Olives, Citrus Flavor

Rosemary French Fries with Parmesan

Buttermilk Crispy Fried Chicken

Salami Plate

Jamon Iberico

500

500

800

900

1500

1400

2000

Snack and Starter  バーメニュー

ケールサラダ　クランチガーニッシュ

ワカモレとコリアンダーハラペーニョピュレ
コーントルティヤ

有機ニンジンのロースト
アーモンドの薫るロメスコソース

高糖度トマト’’スイートピュア’’と赤玉ねぎのサラダ

マッシュルームカルパッチョ
パルミジャーノ、オリーブオイル

ブラータとイチゴのピクルス、エストラゴン

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

980

1050

1480

1400

1350

1850

1450

From the Farm  野菜

Spagetti Amatriciana and  Home made Bacon

Pasta of the Day

'Alentejo', Clam and Safflon Sauce 
Grilled Bread

Dried Aged Beef 
Spiced Cheese Curry Gratin

自家製パンチェッタのスパゲティアマトリチャーナ

Pasta　of the Day

"アレンテージョ"貝類のサフランソース
炭焼きパン添え

熟成肉とスパイスの焼きカレーチーズグラタン

1580

1800

2000

1800

The Carbs  炭水化物

Kale Salad, Crunch Garnish

Guacamole, Coriander
and Jalapeno, Corn Tortilla

Roasted Organic Carrot, Romesco Sauce

Fruit Tomato 'Sweet Pure' with Red Onion

Mushroom Carpaccio Creamy Parmesan

Burrata, Pickled Strawberry and Tarragon

Cauliflower Steak and Spices, Homemade Alyssa



Kanawa Fresh Oyster 3pieces

Marinated Sardines, Blood Orange and Dill

Shrimp Cocktail
Chick peas and Smoked Tomato Sauce

Grilled Squid, Squid Ink Sauce

Fish & Chips Chimichurri Sauce 
Chat Masala

From the Ocean  魚介

かなわ水産の生牡蠣　3ケ  (１ケ400円)

鰯のマリネ、ブラッドオレンジとディル 

シュリンプカクテル
ひよこ豆のペーストとスモークトマトソース

ヤリイカの炭焼きとイカ墨ソース

真鱈と菊芋のフィッシュ＆チップス
チミチュリソース

1380

1450

1500

1650

1800

Scampi 3pieces

Half Bird Guinea Fowl Ishiguro Farm

Grazing Pig Pork Chop Azumino Farm

Japanese Beef Fillet 180g

Japanese Beef Sirloin 300g

Bone in Dry Aged Beef600g~ 100g/2500yen

手長エビ　3尾

石黒農場　ほろほろ鳥の半身焼き

安曇野放牧豚　ポークチョップ

黒毛和牛　経産牛　フィレ肉

黒毛和牛　経産牛　サーロイン

あがの姫牛骨付きドライエイジングビーフ（70日以上）

3200

4950

4450

6800

7800

15000 ~

Charcoal Grill  炭火焼

Mashed Potato

Crispy Potato

Homemade French Fries

Sauteed Organic Spinach and Basil 

マッシュポテト

クリスピーポテト

自家製フライドポテト

久松農園のホウレンソウとバジルのソテー

800

800

800

1050

Side Dish  付け合わせ

Dark Caramel Pudding

Apple Pie, Orange Honey Sauce 
Vanilla Ice Cream

Salted Chocolate Brownie

White Chocolate Brulee Cheese Cake 

Amasake Granite and Seasonal Fruit Parfet

ダークキャラメルプリン　

アップルパイ　蜂蜜オレンジソース　バニラアイス添え

塩風味のテリーヌショコラのレア仕立て　クリーム添え

ホワイトチョコレートのブリュレチーズケーキ

甘酒のグラニテと季節のフルーツパルフェ

800

900

950

980

1380

Dessert  デザート

100g / 2500

400ｇ

180ｇ

300ｇ

600g~




